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運動員運動員運動員運動員    

Athlete 

級別級別級別級別    

Class 

比賽項目比賽項目比賽項目比賽項目    

Event 

成績成績成績成績    

Result 

參賽人數參賽人數參賽人數參賽人數 

No. of 

Participants 

參賽國家參賽國家參賽國家參賽國家/地區地區地區地區    

Nations / 

Territories 

1 
陳泳森 

CHAN Wing Sum 
T36 

100 米 

100m 

16th 

14.79s 
20 13 

2 
張文超 

CHEUNG Man Chiu 
T36 

100 米 

100m 

17th 

15.27 
20 13 

3 
袁家建 

YUEN Ka Kin 
T36 

100 米 

100m 

15th 

14.65s 
20 13 

4 
黃思恩 

WONG Sze Yan 
T36 

100 米 

100m 

4th 

17.18s 
9 7 

5 
任國芬 

YAM Kwok Fan 
T36 

100 米 

100m 

3rd 

16.82 
9 7 

6 
陳泳森 

CHAN Wing Sum 
T36 

200 米 

200m 

16th 

36.13s 
19 10 

7 
張文超 

CHEUNG Man Chiu 
T36 

200 米 

200m 
DNS 19 10 

8 
袁家建 

YUEN Ka Kin 
T36 

200 米 

200m 

14th 

32.64s 
19 10 

9 
黃思恩 

WONG Sze Yan 
T36 

200 米 

200m 

4th 

37.48s 
8 5 



 

10 
任國芬 

YAM Kwok Fan 
T36 

200 米 

200m 

2nd 

36.58s 
8 5 

 
1 銀銀銀銀、、、、1 銅銅銅銅 
1 silver, 1 bronze 


