Patron : Mrs. Anne Marden, BBS, MBE, JP
President : Mrs. Jenny Fung, BBS, JP
Vice-Presidents : Mr. Andy Lau, MH, JP
Mr. Michael Lee, JP

Mr. Lincoln Yu



Chairman : Dr. James Lam, JP
Vice-Chairman : Mr. Patrick Ng, MH
Hon. Treasurer : Mr. Henry Lam
General Secretary : Mr. Martin Lam, MH

Hong Kong Paralympic Committee & Sports Association for the Physically Disabled

2014 年全國殘疾人田徑錦標賽 (北京,中國) 2014 All China Athletics Championships (Beijing, China)

北京, 中國 Beijing, China 06/05 - 14/05/2014 成績總表 Result Summary

	運動員 Athlete	級別 Class	比賽項目 Event	成績 Result	参賽人數 No. of Participants	参賽國家/地區 Nations / Territories
1	陳泳森 CHAN Wing Sum	T36	100 米 100m	16th 14.79s	20	13
2	張文超 CHEUNG Man Chiu	Т36	100 米 100m	17th 15.27	20	13
3	袁家建 YUEN Ka Kin	T36	100 米 100m	15th 14.65s	20	13
4	黄思恩 WONG Sze Yan	T36	100 米 100m	4th 17.18s	9	7
5	任國芬 YAM Kwok Fan	T36	100 米 100m	3rd 16.82	9	7
6	陳泳森 CHAN Wing Sum	T36	200 米 200m	16th 36.13s	19	10
7	張文超 CHEUNG Man Chiu	T36	200 米 200m	DNS	19	10
8	袁家建 YUEN Ka Kin	T36	200 米 200m	14th 32.64s	19	10
9	黄思恩 WONG Sze Yan	Т36	200 米 200m	4th 37.48s	8	5



Patron : Mrs. Anne Marden, BBS, MBE, JP
President : Mrs. Jenny Fung, BBS, JP
Vice-Presidents : Mr. Andy Lau, MH, JP
Mr. Michael Lee, JP
Mr. Lincoln Yu



Chairman : Dr. James Lam, JP
Vice-Chairman : Mr. Patrick Ng, MH
Hon. Treasurer : Mr. Henry Lam
General Secretary : Mr. Martin Lam, MH

Hong Kong Paralympic Committee & Sports Association for the Physically Disabled

10	任國芬 YAM Kwok Fan	Т36	200 米 200m	2nd 36.58s	8	5
----	---------------------	-----	---------------	---------------	---	---

1銀、1銅 1 silver, 1 bronze

